505093898 09/13/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5140658

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JUAN GARCIA	05/30/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HARMAN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES, INCORPORATED
Street Address:	400 ATLANTIC STREET
City:	STAMFORD
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06901

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16005600

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (949) 255-6062

Email: anobles@grsm.com,ipdocket@gordonrees.com
Correspondent Name: ALEXANDER NOBLES, GORDON & REES

Address Line 1: 2211 MICHELSON DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 400

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HMNG 1152423 (P030)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN P. TERESINSKI
SIGNATURE:	/John P. Teresinski/
DATE SIGNED:	09/13/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=signed assignment-print#page1.tif

PATENT 505093898 REEL: 047480 FRAME: 0768

ASSIGNMENT AND DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATIONS

Title of Invention	SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR STEERING WHEEL HAPTIC NOTIFICATION
As a below named inventor,	I hereby declare that:
This declaration is directed to	
(X) The attu	iched application, or
United St	tates application or PCT international application number
	filed on
The above-identified applicat	tion was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am the origina	I inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
I heroby state that I have revie	ewed and understand the contents of the above-identified specification, including the claims.
I am aware of the duty to patentiability as defined in 37	disclose to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office all information known to me to be material to C.F.R. § 1.56.
WHEREAS, the undersigne application;	d ("ASSIGNOR") has invented certain new and useful improvements described in the above-identified
state of Delaware and having	ational Industries, Incorporated ("ASSIGNEE"), a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the ag a place of business at 400 Atlantic Street, Stamford, CT 06901, desires to acquire the entire right, title and on and in and to any Letters Patent(s) that may be granted therefor in the United States of America or abroad;
over to ASSIGNEE, its successive inventions and discovering other legal representatives to countries in its own name, or other legal representatives.	cood and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I do hereby assign, sell and set essors, assigns or other legal representatives, my entire right, title and interest, domestic and foreign, in and to ites in the above-identified application including the right of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or o make applications and to receive Letters Patent for said inventions and discoveries in any and all foreign in my name, at its election. I also hereby assign, sell and set over to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns s, all rights of priority, including any provisional applications, in and to said inventions and discoveries in applications claiming benefit of the filing date hereof, continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, optications.
applications for Letters Pat	self, my heirs, successors, assigns or other legal representatives to execute any and all papers, including tent of any and all kinds and in any and all countries and to perform any and all acts which said assigns or other legal representatives may deem necessary to secure thereto the rights herein assigned, sold
I also hereby represent and w	arrent that I have not granted any rights inconsistent with the rights granted herein.
I also hereby acknowledge imprisonment of not more tha	that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or in five (5) years or both.
LEGAL NAME OF INVEN	TOR
Inventor: Juan GAR	CIA Dute: 5/30/2018
Signature:	
Note: An Application Data 5	Sheet (PTO/SB/14 or equivalent), including naming the entire inventive entity, must accompany this form.

PATENT REEL: 047480 FRAME: 0769

RECORDED: 09/13/2018